
 
 

 

MEMBER DIRECTORY 

 
Critter Control 
Chris Boulmetis 
12 Nebraska St. 
Worcester, MA 01604 
508-757-4751 
chris@crittercontrol.net 

Ford's Hometown Services 
Chris Ford 
541 Grove Street,  
Worcester, MA 01607  
kfogarty@fordshometown.com 
 
Gooseberry, LLC 
David Becker 
508-452-4845 
dbecker@worcester.edu 
 
Lockes Pest Control 
Doug Locke 
PO BOX 1100 
Concord, MA 01742 
978-369-3802 
douglocke.jr@hotmail.com 
 
Mass Bed Bug Busters 
Dominique Nicolay 
128 Derby Street, 
Worcester, MA 01604 
508-713-8267 
massbbb@gmail.com 

 
Mitchell Exterminating 
Steve Mitchell 
Stevekillerbee1@yahoo.com 
 
New England Pest Control 
Larry Mastromatteo 
508-612-4625 
newsystemPCS81@gmail.com 
 
Pro-Tech Pest Control 
John White 
541 Pleasant Street 
Worcester, MA 01602 
john@protechpestcontrol.com 
 
Rest in Peace Pet Control 
Ron Moody 
413-525-4227 
office@restinpeacepestcontrol.com 
 
Wildlife Control 
Wayne Witkowski, Sr 
P.O. Box 122 
Rochdale, MA 01542 
508-892-1967 
wildlifecontrolma@yahoo.com 

 
 
 
 

VENDOR DIRECTORY 

AP&G/ Catchmaster 
Kim Geissel  
75 East 2nd Street  
Bayonne, NJ 07002  
929-441-0040  
kgeissel@catchmasterpro.com    

 

 

BASF 
Karen Boniface  
919-659-3914  
karen.boniface@basf.com 
 
Bayer 
Kevin Connally  
603-746-3369 
kevin.connally@bayer.com 
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Bell Labs 
Kelley Atland  
3699 Kinsman Blvd.  
Maddison, WI 53704  
860-918-9229  
kaltland@belllabs.com   
 
CleanBrands  
Peter Daniello  
240 Ball Hill Road  
Warwick, RI 02886  
401-633-7472 
pdaniello@cleanbrands.com  
 
Ensystex, Inc. 
Steve Goscinsky  
46 Toad Lane  
Ringoes, NJ 08551  
203-482-0778 
sgoscinsky@ensystex.com  
 
Essco Distributors 
Jeff Sluker 
1555 5th Industrial Court 
Bay Shore, NY 11706 
631-665-1370 
jeff.essco@gmail.com  
 
FMC, Corp. 
Richard Spigler 
443-722-9669 
richard.spigler@fmc.com 
 
Forshaw 
 
Kevin Moran  
774-212-9389 
j kevinm@forshaw.com 
 
Molly Moran 
704-372-6790 
mollym@forshaw.com 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Honewell, Corp 
900 Douglas Pike 
Smithfield, RI 02917 
 
Chris Coderre 
774-241-6973 
christoher.coderre@honeywell.com 
 
Justin Samples 
401-767-6702  
justin.samples@honeywell.com 
 
Liphatech 
Barry Pitkoff 
pitkoffb@liphatech.com 

Nisus, Corp. 
Harry Bryan 
100 Nisus Drive 
Rockford, TN 37853 
865-406-9710 
harryb@nisuscorp.com 
 
Syngenta  
484-843-4348 
jonathan.davis@syngenta.com 
 
Target Specialty 
Chris Quinn 
165 Grove St Suite 70 
Franklin, Ma 02038 
774-235-4572 
j christopher.quinn@target-specialty.com  
 
Univar Solutions  
George Williams, ACE  
781-939-3144  
George.williams@univarusa.com  
 
Woodstream Corp 
Mike Goldstein 
W: (800) 842-1104 
800-800-0809 ext 364 
mgoldstein@woodstream.com 
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